Dok

2022000046
2022000047
2022000048
2022000049
2022000050
2022000051
2022000052
2022000053
2022000054
2022000055
2022000056
2022000057
2022000058
2022000059
2022000060
2022000061
2022000062
2022000063
2022000064
2022000065
2022000066
2022000067
2022000068

Vs

0001220532
0000072022
1022031326
0002022003
8301733795
7622130652
7622130528
8271009214
7181185704
7121968509
7622131274
0327100200
0000002201
0004220226
2221102645
0000022153
0000082022
0000072022
0008932063
1542200669
1542200663
2022000042
0000252022

Ico

46919805
33704511
50528041
45737711
35763469
36677281
36677281
36550949
36677281
36677281
36677281
36550949
50491296
46754768
00178454
36747262
43537553
43537553
35697270
31440291
31440291
00309061
36678392

Naz

TOPSET Solutions s.r.o., Stupava

Pavel Skula - Uniel, Vrable
Osobnyudaj.sk, s.r.o. KoSice
RRA Novozdmocko

Slovak Telekom a.s.

ZSE Energetika a.s.

ZSE Energetika a.s.

ZsVaK

ZSE Energetika a.s.

ZSE Energetika a.s.

ZSE Energetika a.s.

ZsVaK

ROM - ADI s.r.o. Podhdjska
ESPIK Group s.r.o., Orlov
SOZA

Ecoled Solutions a.s. Senec
Tibor Kocsis, Nové Zamky
Tibor Kocsis, Nové Zamky
Orange Slovensko, a.s.
BRANTNER, s.r.o. NZ
BRANTNER, s.r.o. NZ

Obec Mana

Dekorum s.r.o. Piestany

Pop

reg.dennik, licencia

el.materidl
os.udaj
manaz.projektu
telefén

nova ul.el.en.
el.en.

BD voda

BD el.en.

KD el.en.
plyn

voda

KD strop
kuch.odpad
SOZA

VO el.en.

BD KO kominov
KO kominov
orange

VO odpad
kom.odpad
plosina
navig.tabule

DatZ10

02.03.2022
02.03.2022
02.03.2022
02.03.2022
04.03.2022
04.03.2022
04.03.2022
04.03.2022
07.03.2022
07.03.2022
07.03.2022
07.03.2022
07.03.2022
10.03.2022
18.03.2022
18.03.2022
21.03.2022
21.03.2022
21.03.2022
21.03.2022
21.03.2022
21.03.2022
24.03.2022

Uhr

78,00
3146,84
48,00
790,00
99,08
80,00
314,00
455,64
296,69
121,24
1090,00
28,98
4950,00
40,80
20,40
545,44
280,00
250,00
37,50
597,17
584,03
80,40
3460,60



